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2024 Whitehouse High School Cross Country Schedule

August 24 Saturday Legacy XC Invitational Lindsey Park 7:00 am

August 31 Saturday Willie Wildcat CC Classic Whitehouse HS 7:00 am

September 5 Thursday Running Eagles XC Invitational Canton 1st Monday Grounds Parking 7:30 am

September 13 Friday Bobcat XC Invitational Hallsville HS 7:30 am

September 20 Friday PineTree Mike Darby XC Invitational Lear Park 8:00 am

October 2 Wednesday Lufkin Panther Classic Lufkin HS 3:30 pm

October 10 Thursday District 10-5A Championships Lufkin HS 9:00 am

October 21-22 Mon. & Tues. Regional II-5A Championships Grand Prairie TBA

November 2 Saturday UIL State 5A Meet Round Rock (Old Settlers Park) TBA

2024 Whitehouse Jr. High Cross Country Schedule

August 24 Saturday Legacy XC Invitational Lindsey Park 7:30 am

August 31 Saturday Willie Wildcat CC Classic Whitehouse HS 7:30 am

September 14 Saturday Hallsville XC Invitational Hallsville HS 7:30 am

September 21 Saturday Pine Tree Mike Darby XC Invitational Pine Tree Pirate Stadium 8:30 am


